
 Ponderosa High School Finals Schedule  
 Fall 2020  
       
 Mon, Dec 7  Mon, Dec 14  
 Asynchronous  Asynchronous  
       
 Tue, Dec 8  Tue, Dec 15  
 Group A  Group A  
 Regular Hybrid Schedule  2 8:30 - 10:25  
    Break 10:25-10:30  
    4 10:40-12:35  
       
 Wed, Dec 9  Wed, Dec 16  
 Group B  Group B  
 Regular Hybrid Schedule  2 8:30 - 10:25  
    Break 10:25-10:30  
    4 10:40-12:35  
       
 Thur, Dec 10  Thur, Dec 17  
 Group A  Group A  
 1st 8:10-10:05  3 8:30 - 10:25  
 Break 10:05-10:10  Break 10:25-10:30  
 6th 10:20-12:15  5 10:40-12:35  
 Lunch 12:15-12:45     
 7th 12:55-2:50     
       
 Fri, Dec 11  Fri, Dec 18  
 Group B  Group B  
 1st 8:10-10:05  3 8:30 - 10:25  
 Break 10:05-10:10  Break 10:25-10:30  
 6th 10:20-12:15  5 10:40-12:35  
 Lunch 12:15-12:45     
 7th 12:55-2:50     
       

 
 


